
Upcoming Events:

➢ May 2nd
Nighthawk Day! 
Wear your Orange & Black

➢ May 4th
5th & 6th Grade Envirothon

➢ May 4th & 5th
      Math PSSAs

➢ May 25th & 26th
Half-Days

➢ May 26th
Orange & Black Day
Last Day of School!

6th

Grade

MAY 2022

Contact  
Information : 

Mr. Conover
Math and Social Studies
tconover@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Gregory
Math and Science
mgregory@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hahn
Math and ELA
khahn@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hoke
ELA and Social Studies
ahoke@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Myers
Math and Social Studies
nmyers@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Paul
ELA and Science
apaul@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Starner
ELA and Science
astarner@hanoverpublic.org

Main Office
(717) 637-9000 ext. 4000

facebook.com/hanoverpublic/

twitter.com/HanoverPublic

www.hanoverpublic.org



6th Grade

Mathematics:

SUBJECT SPOTLIGHT:

Science:

Social Studies:

ELA:
To finish the school year, we will 
be looking at the Earth’s rotation 
and revolution around the sun and 
the Moon’s orbit around the Earth. 
We will focus on how these 
movements cause seasons, day and 
night, moon phases and eclipses. 
We will wrap up the year with a 
quick review of magnetism and 
electricity before moving on to 
7th grade!

 

To finish out the school year, both the 
EDM and Glencoe classes will be 
focusing on writing expressions and 
geometry. Students will be wrapping up 
the 6th grade material as we near the 
end of the school year with a focus on 
the upcoming 7th grade skills. The 
students will continue to use iReady as a 
learning tool and will assess to 
determine their growth this school year. 

In Social Studies classes, sixth graders 
have continued learning about how the 
United States was formed and the 
historical events that created A New 
Nation of the United States.  We will 
continue our learning about expansion 
westward and the reasons why people 
migrated to form the western states with 
lessons on the California Gold Rush.  Our 
learning will continue with the Industrial 
Revolution and how the creation of 
factories moved our country forward to 
become what it is today.

As we come to an end this school year 
in ELA, we will be finishing up by 
completing our Argumentative Writing 
Unit. We will continue to work through 
Unit 4 reading Informational text and 
discussing the Author's Point of View. 
Other skills this month include 
rereading, using context clues, and 
reviewing Idioms. As always, students 
should be reading at least 20 minutes 
every night. 


